3. Stammheimer Doma Bergsprint am 2./3. September 2022

2,2 km/245 m HD

Sololauf kursiv, 1. Gruppenstart (21 TN) 2.9. 18 Uhr, 2. Gruppenstart (7 TN) 3. 9. 11 Uhr
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. Matthias Pfrommer
. Tim Weber

. Christoph Beier

. Guido Schmid

. Armin Gotsch

. Gunther Moll

. Esther Johnen-Ahsbahs
. Christoph Cremer

. Oliver Wendel

. Gregor Kober

. Peter Benz

. Iris Weiss

. Ulrich Ohngemach
. Tanja Krehl

. Uta Groeper

. Sarah Hofer

. Sebastian Roller

. Nancy Weber

. Birgit Ohngemach

. Stefanie Kempf

. Kalle Ahsbahs

. Arnold Hérrmann

. Mario Stockel

. Dietrich Pfeilsticker

. Nadine Schneider-Vejsada

. Glinter Krehl

. Gerlinde Kienzler

. Thomas Fischer

. Herbert Vetter

. Manfred Knoll

. Dagmar Rau

. Tanja Schnell

. Walter Wiedenmann
. Dietmar Lenz

. Alwin Wurster

. Hannelore Wiedenmann
. Michael Nothacker

Frauen
. Esther Johnen-Ahsbhahs
. Iris Weiss
. Tanja Krehl
. Uta Groeper
. Sarah Hofer
. Nancy Weber
. Birgit Ohngemach
. Stefanie Kempf
. Nadine Schneider-Vejsada
. Gerlinde Kienzler
. Dagmar Rau
. Tanja Schnell
. Hannelore Wiedenmann

Mannschaft

LG Calw/TV Altburg
VB Pfinzweiler
VfL Ostelsheim
TSV Wildbad
VfL Ostelsheim
VfL Ostelsheim
SC Neubulach
LTE Effringen
VfL Ostelsheim
Team Radax
Team Radax
Radhof Schill

SC Neubulach
VfL Ostelsheim
TSV Kuppingen
VfL Ostelsheim
LTE Effringen
VB Pfinzweiler
SC Neubulach
TSV Kuppingen
SC Neubulach
VfL Ostelsheim
SV Oberkollbach
LT Altburg
Streckenkénig/in
VfL Ostelsheim
LT Altburg

SV Oberkollbach
VfL Ostelsheim
LT Stammheim
SC Neubulach
Streckenkonig/in
LT Altburg
Tiefenbronn
Ebershardt

LT Altburg

SV Oberkollbach

SC Neubulach
Radhof Schill
VfL Ostelsheim
TSV Kuppingen
VfL Ostelsheim
VB Pfinzweiler
SC Neubulach
TSV Kuppingen
Streckenkonig/in
LT Altburg

SC Neubulach
Streckenkonig/in
LT Altburg

1983
1985
1991
1973
1970
1972
1980
1979
1967
1967
1969
1981
1968
1978
1973
1989
1989
1988
1968
1974
2011
1957
1970
1950
1980
1948
1958
1961
1963
1960
1964
1973
1947
1954
1940
1957
1968

1980
1981
1978
1973
1989
1988
1968
1974
1980
1958
1964
1973
1957

. VfL Ostelsheim 1(Christoph Beier, Armin Gotsch, Gunther Moll)
. SC Neubulach (Esther Johnen-Ahsbahs, Ulrich Ohngemach, Birgit Ohngemach)

. VfL Ostelsheim 2 (Oliver Wendel, Tanja Krehl, Sarah Hofer)

. VfL Ostelsheim 3 (Arnold H6rrmann, Giinter Krehl, Herbert Vetter)
. LT Altburg (Dietrich Pfeilsticker, Gerlinde Kienzler, Walter Wiedenmann

. SV Oberkollbach (Mario Stéckel, Thomas Fischer, Michael Nothacker)
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. M35
. M35
.M30
. M45
. M50
. M50
. W40

M 40

. M55

M 50
M 50

. W40

M 50

. W40
. W45
. W30

M 30

. W30

W 50
W45

.M11
.M65
.M50

M 70

. W40
.M70
. W60
.M60
. M55
.M60
. W55
. W45
.M75

M 65

.M 80
. W65
.M50

W 40
W 40
W 40
W 45
W 30
W 30
W50
W 45
W 40
W 60
W 55
W 45

. W65

. SC Neubulach (Esther Johnen-Ahsbahs, Birgit Ohngemach, Dagmar Rau)

11:35
11:45
12:32
13:01
13:27
13:52
14:38
14:48
15:20
15:31
15:31
15:36
15:39
16:10
17:07
17:10
17:34
17:37
17:43
17:44
18:04
18:18
18:23
18:24
18:51
19:26
19:29
19:41
19:44
19:48
20:03
22:00
23:30
23:40
25:29
27:39
27:39

14:38
15:36
16:10
17:07
17:10
17:37
17:43
17:44
18:51
19:29
20:03
22:00
27:39

39:51
48:00
48:40
57:28
61:23
65:43

52:24



